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Sito chihskie siatkowe - geste sr. 180

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
Dtugos¢ (mm)

srednica

Opis produktu

- Wykonane ze stali nierdzewnej- Z drucianym uchwytem

42,25 zt

34,35 zt

1327

647509
8711369647509
Hendi

395

180
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